
19 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
d'Ar Brouwer Kees FUT H 1 D4 V5 D4 D4 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 10 18 0,556 81 63 18 7. 1. FUT H
Fri Hamming Just H1 2 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 18 0,778 83 54 29 3. 1. H1

BdF Boer de Henk H2 3 D4 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 18 0,722 80 59 21 5. 1. H2
KMSV Grinten v.d. Toon H3 4 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 16 18 0,889 86 55 31 2. 2. H3
MVO Breedvelt Joop H3 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 17 18 0,944 89 37 52 1. 1. H3
dÁrt Heydt Marc H2 6 V5 D3 D3 D4 D3 D4 D4 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 18 0,556 76 61 15 8. 2. H2
DSV Jonkhout Michele D1 7 V5 V5 D4 D1 D3 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 11 18 0,611 77 71 6 6. 1. D1

3 Mus Teeseling v. Freek H1 8 D1 D1 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 18 0,722 79 55 24 4. 2. H1
ZAZ Raat de Jacob H4 9 V5 D2 D4 D4 D3 V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D4 D3 V5 7 18 0,389 73 75 -2 13. 1. H4
BdF Jonkers Tiny D1 10 D3 D2 D2 D3 D1 D4 D4 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V4 D4 D2 V5 6 18 0,333 62 78 -16 14. 2. D1

3 Mus Ettema Gert Jan H1 11 V5 D3 D3 D4 D3 D1 D1 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 9 18 0,500 69 67 2 9. 3. H1
DSV Riksen Michel H2 12 D3 V5 D4 D4 D0 V5 D4 V5 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 D4 D2 8 18 0,444 66 71 -5 11. 3. H2
Sca Evers Dinie D4 13 D2 D4 D0 D1 D0 D2 D4 D0 V5 D1 D3 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 5 18 0,278 49 81 -32 16. 1. D4
RS Wilde de Ruby D2 14 D1 D2 V5 D4 D0 D3 D3 D1 D3 V5 D1 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 D3 D4 4 18 0,222 53 82 -29 17. 3. D2
Sca Sliepenbeek Peter H2 15 D1 D2 D3 D1 D1 D2 D4 D2 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 5 18 0,278 57 80 -23 15. 4. H2
DSV Ostet Elisa FUT D 16 D3 D0 D1 D2 D1 D0 D2 D1 D2 D3 D3 D2 D3 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 3 18 0,167 40 85 -45 19. 1. FUT D
Val Bosveld Gerda D2 17 D2 D4 D3 V5 D2 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 8 18 0,444 69 76 -7 12. 2. D2

Antw Verreth Ludgar D2 18 V5 D1 D2 D3 D0 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 9 18 0,500 65 71 -6 10. 1. D2
d'Ar Werff van de Roger H1 19 D3 D2 D1 D2 D3 D1 D2 D3 D2 D3 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 D3 D4 3 18 0,167 52 85 -33 18. 4. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H3 1
2. H3 2
3. H1 1
4. H1 2
5. H2 1
6. D1 1
7. FUT H 1
8. H2 2
9. H1 3

10. D2 1
11. H2 3
12. D2 2
13. H4 1
14. D1 2
15. H2 4
16. D4 1
17. D2 3
18. H1 4
19. FUT D 1

Scheidsrechter
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Ferrum Vetum Degen B Poule

Schermer     Treffer:

Ronde Poule Unique Loper
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Meldingen
Geen Logische Fouten

MVO Breedvelt Joop 5

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

KMSV Grinten v.d. Toon 4
Fri Hamming Just 2

3 Mus Teeseling v. Freek 8
BdF Boer de Henk 3
DSV Jonkhout Michele 7
d'Ar Brouwer Kees 1
dÁrt Heydt Marc 6

3 Mus Ettema Gert Jan 11
Antw Verreth Ludgar 18
DSV Riksen Michel 12
Val Bosveld Gerda 17
ZAZ Raat de Jacob 9
BdF Jonkers Tiny 10
Sca Sliepenbeek Peter 15
Sca Evers Dinie 13
RS Wilde de Ruby 14
d'Ar Werff van de Roger 19
DSV Ostet Elisa 16


